LOWER NORTH SHORE

BUS ROUTE 2

@mble@ies’@ollege

y
[ﬁBerO wra
¥
H
i
D

Y

/fﬁ/!ount Ku-ring-gai

7
a Malint Colah

Mony, Al g

2 /
& / 5
=
g / 2
s H 3
25 Hornsby - 2
g 2
Waitargy 2 2
& W4
&
Y LE
§°
= Wahroonga &
o
WA
E!Warrawe
b
<
P
B
wo‘ \B\Gordm
3,
b
\EIKillara <
% z
\
\ 2%
2 % X
4 %, “ %
%, % 4\
. ¢, iLindfiel
R
k° S
3 ) 2|
&2 Roseviiie
>
£ \
i SYDNEY Rp
& Chatswood
o
o 3
4, % i
3 \
23 e E\Artarmon
\%
BB
B
ol \\\\
Uy <
R %
& A
& ‘% \StLeonc s
& i
p.
2 ) P
3 Bl wolistonecrft :
e
St Wavértol

Wilsond Poif
A

i
j

Pymble Ladies’ College is located on 20 hectares of park-like grounds on Sydney’s Upper North Shore

‘ Hunters Hill: This College Bus services Lane Cove, Hunters Hill, Gladesville, East Ryde, Ryde, North Ryde and Macquarie Park and students

board and alight within the College grounds.
‘ Lower North Shore: This College bus services Mosman, Cremorne, Cammeray, Northbridge, Castlecrag, North Willoughby, Roseville, right into
Eastern Arterial Road and on through East Lindfield and East Killara and students board and alight within the College grounds.
North West: This College Bus services Dural, Glenhaven, Castle Hill (at Oakhill College), Cherrybrook, West Pennant Hills, Beecroft, Epping,

Marsfield and Macquarie Park and students board and alight within the College grounds.
‘ Northern Beaches: This College Bus services Avalon, Newport, Mona Vale, Ingleside, Terrey Hills and St lves. We also offer an early morning

and evening service which is a shared service with Abbotsleigh and Barker College.

‘ Lower Northern Beaches: This College Bus services Cromer, Dee Why, Manly, Fairlight, Balgowlah, Seaforth, Frenchs Forest and Belrose and

students board and alight within the College grounds.




@mble@ies’@ollege

Stop 1

. MOSMAN

Countess Street
(at Wyong Road)

6.45am Stop ID: 2088221

4.30pm Stop ID: 2088221

= Stop 2

MOSMAN/CREMORNE
Spofforth Street
(at Holt Avenue)

6.53am Stop ID: 208814
4.22pm Stop ID: 209055

| Stop 3

CAMMERAY
Miller Street
(at Abbott Street)

7.05am Stop ID: 206218
4.15pm Stop ID: 206213

Stop 4
NORTHBRIDGE

Strathallen Avenue
(at Sailors Bay Road)

7.08am Stop ID: 206358
4.10pm Stop ID: 206352

Stop 5

CASTLECRAG
Eastern Valley Way
(after Edinburgh Road)

7.11am Stop ID: 206844
4.03pm Stop ID: 206829

Stop 6

CASTLECRAG
Eastern Valley Way
(at Robert Street)

e 7.12am Stop ID: 206846

4.02pm Stop ID: 206827

¥ Avon Road Pymble NSW 2073
) +612 98557447
& www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

BUS ROUTE 2

Stop 7

NORTH WILLOUGHBY
Eastern Valley Way
(at Victoria Avenue)

7.14am Stop ID: 206811
4.01pm Stop ID: 206818

Stop 8

ROSEVILLE
Addison Avenue
(after Babbage Road)

7.18am Stop ID: 206933
3.59pm Stop ID: 206925

Stop 9

EAST LINDFIELD
Archbold Road (after
Chelmsford Avenue)

| 7.22am Stop ID: 207012

3.52pm Stop ID: 207031

Stop 10
EAST KILLARA

Birdwood Avenue
(before Koola Avenue)

7.25am Stop ID: 207170
3.49pm Stop ID: 207143

ARRIVAL AT/DEPARTURE FROM PYMBLE LADIES’ COLLEGE

8.00am | 3.35pm





